
DICKINSON POWER LIFTING SCHEDULE 2026

BOYS- Varsity

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME V

Saturday 1/17/26 Alvin HS 8:00am V

Thursday 2/5/26 Dickinson HS 4:30pm V

Thursday 2/19/26 Dickinson HS 4:30pm V

Thursday 2/26/26 Dickinson HS 4:30pm V (LQM)

Saturday 3/7/26 Dickinson HS 8:00am V (Regionals)

Friday-Saturday 3/27-3/28/2026 Abilene 8:00am V (State)

GIRLS- Varsity
DAY DATE LOCATION TIME V

Saturday 1/17/26 Alvin HS 8:00am V

Wednesday 1/28/26 Alvin HS 4:30pm V

Wednesday 2/11/26 La Porte HS 4:30pm V

Saturday 2/21/26 Alvin HS 8:00am V (LQM)

Tuesday 3/3/26 Alvin HS 8:30am V (Regionals)

Monday - Saturday 3/18-3/21/2026 Edinburg 8:00am V (State)

BOYS- JV

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME JV

Thursday 1/22/26 Dickinson HS 4:30pm JV

Thursday 2/12/26 Dickinson HS 4:30pm JV

Wednesday 2/25/26 Sam Rayburn HS 4:30pm JV

Head Coach: Earl Ricicar Field House Phone: 281-229-6410

Assistant Coach: Renoldo Revuelta School Phone: 281-229-6552

Athletic Director: John Snelson

Assistant AD: Henry Coleman

Principal: Courtney Ramirez


